
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.858.496,52             156.243,35                156.243,35                156.243,35                17/02/23 15/02/23

Fevereiro 1.867.188,51             156.559,83                156.559,83                156.559,83                -                             20/03/23 17/03/23

Março 1.884.028,27             158.650,09                158.650,09                158.650,09                -                             20/04/23 19/04/23

Abril 1.877.179,26             157.344,09                157.344,09                157.344,09                -                             19/05/23 19/05/23

Maio 1.903.437,66             156.265,02                156.265,02                156.265,02                -                             20/06/23 19/06/23

Junho 1.914.269,56             156.884,89                156.884,89                156.884,89                -                             20/07/23 19/07/23

Julho 1.920.691,58             159.170,28                159.170,28                159.170,28                -                             18/08/23 17/08/23

Agosto 1.928.870,54             158.865,42                158.865,42                158.865,42                -                             20/09/23 20/09/23

Setembro 1.952.887,37             161.303,30                161.303,30                161.303,30                -                             18/10/23 18/10/23

Outubro 1.816.285,61             189.444,89                189.444,89                189.444,89                -                             20/11/23 20/11/23

Novembro 1.998.215,19             171.042,12                171.042,12                171.042,12                -                             20/12/23 20/12/23

Dezembro 1.802.319,07             154.640,34                154.640,34                154.640,34                -                             20/01/24 19/01/24

13º Salário 171.480,00                14.369,95                  14.369,95                  14.369,95                  -                             20/12/23 19/01/24

Total 22.895.349,14           1.950.783,57             1.950.783,57             1.950.783,57             -                             
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 1.858.496,52             409.047,65                409.047,65                29.971,33                                   379.076,32                                -   17/02/23 15/02/23

Fevereiro 1.867.188,51             410.960,72                410.960,73                29.644,36                                   381.316,37                                -   20/03/23 17/03/23

Março 1.884.028,27             412.378,09                412.378,07                33.967,44                                   378.410,63                                -   20/04/23 19/04/23

Abril 1.877.179,26             413.159,65                413.159,66                16.089,42                                   397.070,24                                -   19/05/23 19/05/23

Maio 1.904.869,66             418.939,02                418.939,02                11.541,58                                   407.397,44                                -   20/06/23 19/06/23

Junho 1.914.269,56             421.232,07                421.232,07                12.428,50                                   408.803,57                                -   20/07/23 19/07/23

Julho 1.920.691,58             422.736,53                422.736,52                20.186,52                                   402.550,00                                -   18/08/23 17/08/23

Agosto 1.928.870,54             424.536,69                424.536,69                20.844,54                                   403.692,15                                -   20/09/23 20/09/23

Setembro 1.952.887,37             428.325,61                428.325,61                18.407,08                                   409.918,53                                -   18/10/23 18/10/23

Outubro 1.811.335,61             477.851,71                477.851,71                16.435,44                                   461.416,27                                -   20/11/23 20/11/23

Novembro 1.998.215,19             439.799,17                439.799,17                21.624,72                                   418.174,45                                -   20/12/23 20/12/23

Dezembro 1.802.319,07             394.959,87                394.959,87                -                                              394.959,87                                -   20/01/24 19/01/24

13.° Salário 171.480,00                37.742,06                  37.742,06                  -                                                37.742,06                                -   20/12/23 19/01/24

Total 22.891.831,14           5.111.668,84             5.111.668,83             231.140,93                4.880.527,90             -                             
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 362.228,64              29.014,60                29.014,60                29.014,60                -                           17/02/23 15/02/2023

Fevereiro 372.125,88              29.495,89                29.495,89                29.495,89                -                           20/03/23 17/03/2023

Março 381.405,11              30.216,25                30.216,25                30.216,25                -                           20/04/23 18/04/2023

Abril 393.074,54              30.833,51                30.833,51                30.833,51                -                           19/05/23 17/05/2023

Maio 401.480,31              31.428,16                31.428,16                31.428,16                -                           20/06/23 20/06/2023

Junho 401.644,51              31.709,17                31.709,17                31.709,17                -                           20/07/23 14/07/2023

Julho 400.143,14              31.739,41                31.739,41                31.739,41                -                           18/08/23 17/08/2023

Agosto 401.043,55              31.836,17                31.836,17                31.836,17                -                           20/09/23 18/09/2023

Setembro 398.705,52              31.649,65                31.649,65                31.649,65                -                           20/10/23 16/10/2023

Outubro 403.337,45              31.680,46                31.680,46                31.680,46                -                           20/11/23 17/11/2023

Novembro 399.735,82              31.595,57                31.595,57                31.595,57                -                           20/12/23 20/12/2023

Dezembro 400.215,94              31.181,91                31.181,91                31.181,91                -                           20/01/24 19/01/2024

13º Salário 29.000,00                2.461,90                  2.461,90                  2.461,90                  -                           20/12/23 20/12/2023

Total 4.744.140,40           374.842,65              374.842,65              374.842,65              -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 362.228,64              80.310,70                80.310,70                5.615,73                                  74.694,97                              -   17/02/23 15/02/23

Fevereiro 372.125,88              81.867,69                81.867,69                7.065,45                                  74.802,24                              -   20/03/23 17/03/23

Março 381.405,11              83.909,12                83.909,12                8.680,24                                  75.228,88                              -   20/04/23 18/04/23

Abril 393.074,54              86.476,40                86.476,40                4.785,60                                  81.690,80                              -   19/05/23 17/05/23

Maio 401.480,31              88.325,67                88.325,67                4.965,06                                  83.360,61                              -   20/06/23 20/06/23

Junho 401.644,51              88.361,79                88.361,80                7.405,24                                  80.956,56                              -   20/07/23 14/07/23

Julho 400.143,14              88.031,49                88.031,50                9.184,05                                  78.847,45                              -   18/08/23 18/08/23

Agosto 401.043,55              88.229,58                88.229,58                8.944,77                                  79.284,81                              -   20/09/23 18/09/23

Setembro 398.705,52              87.715,22                87.715,22                7.165,96                                  80.549,26                              -   20/10/23 16/10/23

Outubro 402.261,66              88.497,56                88.497,56                5.622,11                                  82.875,45                              -   20/11/23 17/11/23

Novembro 399.735,82              87.941,88                87.941,88                7.135,60                                  80.806,28                              -   20/12/23 20/12/23

Dezembro 400.215,94              88.047,55                88.047,52                9.283,15                                  78.764,37                              -   20/01/24 19/01/24

13.° Salário 29.000,00                6.380,00                  6.380,00                  -                                            6.380,00                              -   20/12/23 20/12/23

Total 4.743.064,61           1.044.094,65           1.044.094,64           85.852,96                958.241,68              -                          
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